
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOSSA 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 05/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 8/7177

 2 NOAH'S ACE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 8P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 6/5162

 3 PARTY DOLL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 4/1/2J. Forbes 532663 7/6114

 4 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 8/7180

 5 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17172

 6 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1T. Desira 544425 6/5171

 7 SASSY MS. MINX Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Stewart 558435 3/2202

 8 ACACIA AVENUE Last start winner GAR, 30/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4T. Callen 545540 1/0146

 9 KNEE HIGH Last start winner GAR, 30/09/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/0110

 10 BAY BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3207

 11 SURFACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1204

 12 KEY BON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 13 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2159

 14 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 15 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4129

 16 RATTLIN' AWAY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/10/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0102

 17 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3183

 18 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2168

 19 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1132

 20 BUGATTI BREE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0127

 21 MARBEN VAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/099

 22 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/099

 23 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/899

 24 SHAFTED 1 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/583

 25 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P (BDN)P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 26 FRANTINA Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/075

 27 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/075

 28 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 29 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 31 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022
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 1 SASSY MS. MINX Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Stewart 558435 3/2202

 2 ACACIA AVENUE Last start winner GAR, 30/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4T. Callen 545540 1/0146

 3 KNEE HIGH Last start winner GAR, 30/09/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/0110

 4 BAY BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3207

 5 SURFACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1204

 6 KEY BON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 7 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2159

 8 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 9 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4129

 10 RATTLIN' AWAY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/10/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0102

 11 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3183

 12 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2168

 13 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1132

 14 BUGATTI BREE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0127

 15 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/099

 16 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/899

 17 MARBEN VAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/099

 18 SHAFTED 1 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/583

 19 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P (BDN)P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 20 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 21 FRANTINA Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/075

 22 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/075

 23 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 24 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157

 25 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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 1 FOUR JOANS Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R3, P 3P M/1A. Woods 548759 0/0117

 2 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/098

 3 ZAMBORA BLASTER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/062

 4 NOT OUR GLENN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1C. Hensing 548768 0/083

 5 SHE PICKED ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Stewart 558434 0/075

 6 NOBU GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/08/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 3P M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/074

 7 JAKE AND JAMEY First start M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/00

 8 PRINCESS BABY First start M/1J. Forbes 556008 0/00

 9 READY TO JIGGLE First start M/1J. Porter 556349 0/00

 10 READY TO WIGGLE First start M/1J. Porter 556353 0/00

 11 SILENCER DASH Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/050

 12 OFF SET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541394 0/045

 13 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/040

 14 AMBITIOUS BLONDE Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548494 0/036

 15 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 17/16276

 2 FANTASTIC RAVEN 2 Last start City winner WPK, 27/08/2022, R9, C 1C 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Mackay 529657 27/5376

 3 KAPOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/1S. Smith 539837 16/15249

 4 GIVE HIM TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Capper 551514 6/5204

 5 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 8/7258

 6 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/11234

 7 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1S. Grey 529792 12/9219

 8 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 21/19207

 9 NOSSA 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 05/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 8/7177

 10 NOAH'S ACE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 8P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 6/5162

 11 PARTY DOLL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 4/1/2J. Forbes 532663 7/6114

 12 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 4/1/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7204

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 October 2022 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022
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 1 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 8/7258

 2 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/11234

 3 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1S. Grey 529792 12/9219

 4 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 21/19207

 5 NOSSA 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 05/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 8/7177

 6 NOAH'S ACE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 8P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 6/5162

 7 PARTY DOLL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 4/1/2J. Forbes 532663 7/6114

 8 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 4/1/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7204

 9 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner MAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1R. Howard 553163 4/3243

 10 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2M. Johnson 551250 3/2195

 11 TAKE MY BET 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557742 1/0151

 12 THANKS FOR THAT Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/2120

 13 BAY BELLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3207

 14 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1K. Bell 531379 12/6111

 15 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/099

 16 VICTOR SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R5, C 8C 1P 4P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 8/2226

 17 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10186

 18 PECCAVI Weighted points score HVL, 25/09/2022, R7 4P 1P 6P 5/3M. Edwards 542035 4/1180

 19 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1168

 20 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5129

 21 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5/1A. Woods 545215 6/3129

 22 BEE LIKE LEXI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0111

 23 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 7Y 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3102

 24 ILLEGAL POINT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 7P 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/098

 25 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/583

 26 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 27 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/1228

 2 SURFACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1204

 3 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/2M. Johnson 551250 3/2195

 4 TAKE TWO Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/3J. Thomas 544335 2/1195

 5 KEY BON 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 6 OH REUBEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3J. Gatt 539293 2/1161

 7 TAKE MY BET 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557742 1/0151

 8 GOLDEN GOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 542177 2/1150

 9 SIMILAR FEATURES Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2150

 10 HAPPY LANTERN Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0141

 11 FLYING TINY TIM Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0138

 12 READY TO RAID Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1135

 13 BUGATTI BREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0127

 14 YOUNG IVAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1126

 15 MIGHTY BOOMER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2123

 16 KEY VAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4L. Davis 553167 1/0122

 17 BEE LIKE LEXI 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0111

 18 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1102

 19 MARBEN VAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/099

 20 WINLOCK REWARDS 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/099

 21 ILLEGAL POINT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 2Y 7P 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/098

 22 MASVIDAL Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 5Y 5/4J. Porter 532396 1/098

 23 PURE DEVIL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/193

 24 GRACE LILLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/184

 25 MACI REID Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/078

 26 DANGER BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157

 27 OMAHRI ZEUS 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner MAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1R. Howard 553163 4/3243

 2 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2M. Johnson 551250 3/2195

 3 TAKE MY BET 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Vines Jnr 557742 1/0151

 4 GOLDEN GOLD Last start winner GOS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 542177 2/1150

 5 THANKS FOR THAT Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/2120

 6 BAY BELLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3207

 7 KEY BON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1165

 8 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1K. Bell 531379 12/6111

 9 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/099

 10 VICTOR SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R5, C 8C 1P 4P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 8/2226

 11 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10186

 12 PECCAVI Weighted points score HVL, 25/09/2022, R7 4P 1P 6P 5/3M. Edwards 542035 4/1180

 13 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1168

 14 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5129

 15 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5/1A. Woods 545215 6/3129

 16 BUGATTI BREE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0127

 17 KEY VAN Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4L. Davis 553167 1/0122

 18 BEE LIKE LEXI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0111

 19 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 7Y 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3102

 20 MARBEN VAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/099

 21 ILLEGAL POINT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 7P 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/098

 22 PURE DEVIL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/193

 23 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/583

 24 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 25 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/098

 2 ZAMBORA BLASTER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 549775 0/062

 3 NOBU GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/08/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 3P M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/074

 4 WHITE LIAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/09/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/074

 5 PINKY KNIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/050

 6 NOON DAY SUN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/09/2022, R2, P 5P M/1L. Masterson 555440 0/050

 7 NOBU LAD Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 4P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/070

 8 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1M. Johnson 551251 0/058

 9 OFF SET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541394 0/045

 10 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 6C 4/1/1S. Grey 538633 5/4201

 2 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Grey 538632 5/4156

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3228

 4 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 29/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 17/8126

 5 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4K. Bell 542226 2/0219

 6 GIVE HIM TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4A. Capper 551514 6/0204

 7 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4D. Flanagan 549881 5/0165

 8 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0162

 9 OH REUBEN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4J. Gatt 539293 2/0161

 10 HANDSOME HARRY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0111

 11 BLAZIN' SHIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Eaton 545939 1/099

 12 BRANDY BEAUTY Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 8C 5/3M. Davidson 548377 5/197

 13 PURE DEVIL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Browne 536361 2/093

 14 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/084

 15 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/181

 16 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY HANDS JOHNS Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4R. Howard 549752 2/0240

 2 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score WPK, 21/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. Wood 533677 1/0159

 3 RITZA MEL Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 551369 1/0150

 4 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4A. Yarnold 538842 1/0120

 5 IMPACTUS Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 548030 2/0105

 6 BLAZIN' SHIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Eaton 545939 1/099

 7 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/084

 8 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/081

 9 ZINZAN CHOPPER Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 4C 5P 7P M/1A. Ivers 548865 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOTOX BECKY Last start winner GOS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2B. Moore 529240 10/4234

 2 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R4, C 6C 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 13/7288

 3 VICTOR SANNETTE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R5, C 8C 1P 4P 3/1/2K. Johnson 538628 8/5226

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 October 2022 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/078

 2 WHITE LIAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/09/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKEY MOON Last start winner MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2A. Foley 533675 5/4213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/1228

 2 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Asquith 544965 8/2210
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